Product overview
Ele, 400mm, Inox Look

Code 30.0507.1L

Product Overview

Code:

Handle Type:

Handle Length (mm):
Handle Width (mm):

Handle Projection (mm):

Handle Hole Centre(mm):

Handle Finish:

Material:
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30.0507.1L
D Handles
400

16

25

192

Inox Look
Zinc Alloy
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